
SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE 
DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY – MBBS - JULY - 2017 

II MBBS (135 STU + 14 STU) 
Monday & Wednesday : 8.00am - 9.00am & Friday : 1.00pm - 2.00pm 
Practical : Monday B – Batch, Tuesday C – Batch, Thursday A - Batch :2.00pm - 4.00pm 
Every Second Monday, Alternative fourth Friday  3.00 - 4.00pm 

S.N
O DATE DAY PROGRA

MME TOPICS FACULTY 

1 03.07.17 Mon Theory Gastritis and Peptic ulcer 
 

Dr. S. Muthu 

2 03.07.17 Mon Practical – 
B – Batch Specimen demonstration - I Dr.J.J.J, Dr.K.S, Dr.P.M, 

Dr.R.M, Dr. K.N 

3 04.07.17 Tues Practical – 
C – Batch Specimen demonstration - I Dr.K.V, Dr.R.L, Dr.R.K, 

Dr.R.A 

4 05.07.17 Wed Theory Tumours of stomach 
 

Dr. R. Bhuvanamha 
Devi 

5 06.07.17 Thurs Practical – 
A - Batch Specimen demonstration - I 

Dr.G.S, Dr.S.M, 
Dr.C.D.A, Dr.V.C, 
Dr.D.P 
 

6 07.07.17 Fri Theory 
Congenital anomalies of intestine, 
malabsorption syndromes and 
Enterocolitis. 
 

Dr. R. lavanya 

7 10.07.17 Mon Theory IBD – Crohn’s and Ulcerative colitis 
 

Dr. Anand 

8 10.07.17 Mon Practical – 
B – Batch Specimen demonstration - II 

Dr.J.J.J, Dr.K.S, Dr.P.M, 
Dr.R.M, Dr. K.N 
 

9 11.07.17 Tues Practical – 
C – Batch Specimen demonstration - II 

 

Dr.K.V, Dr.R.L, Dr.R.K, 
Dr.R.A 
 

 

10 12.07.17 Wed Theory 
Tumours of small and large intestine, 
diseases of appendix and peritoneum. 
 

Dr. Veena 

11 13.07.17 Thurs Practical – 
A - Batch Specimen demonstration - II 

Dr.G.S, Dr.S.M, 
Dr.C.D.A, Dr.V.C, 
Dr.D.P 
 

12 17.07.17 Mon Theory General features of liver disease Dr. K. Sharanya 



(patterns of hepatic injury, jaundice, 

portal hypertension, hepatic failure, 

liver function tests) 

13 17.07.17 Mon Practical – 
B – Batch Specimen demonstration - III Dr.J.J.J, Dr.K.S, Dr.P.M, 

Dr.R.M, Dr. K.N 

14 18.07.17 Tues Practical – 
C – Batch 

Specimen demonstration - III 
 

 

Dr.K.V, Dr.R.L, Dr.R.K, 
Dr.R.A 
 

15 19.07.17 Wed Theory 
 

Infectious diseases of liver 
 

Dr. G. Shivashekar 

16 20.07.17 Thurs Practical – 
A - Batch Specimen demonstration - III 

Dr.G.S, Dr.S.M, 
Dr.C.D.A, Dr.V.C, 
Dr.D.P 
 

17 24.07.17 Mon Theory 

 

Alcoholic liver disease, cirrhosis, 
metabolic liver disease. 
 

Dr. Jaison Jacob John 

18 24.07.17 Mon Practical – 
B – Batch Specimen Revision Dr.J.J.J, Dr.K.S, Dr.P.M, 

Dr.R.M, Dr. K.N 

19 25.07.17 Tues Practical – 
C – Batch Specimen Revision 

 

Dr.K.V, Dr.R.L, Dr.R.K, 
Dr.R.A 
 

 

20 26.07.17 Wed Theory 

 

Intrahepatic biliary tract lesions and 
tumours, Diseases of gallbladder – 
cholecystitis, cholelithiasis, tumours 
 

Dr. P. Kalaivani 

21 27.07.17 Thurs Practical – 
A - Batch Specimen Revision 

Dr.G.S, Dr.S.M, 
Dr.C.D.A, Dr.V.C, 
Dr.D.P 
 

Dr.G.S – Dr.G.Shivashekar, Dr.A.S – Dr.A.Sundaram, Dr.JJJ – Dr.Jaison Jacob John, Dr. 

K.V – Dr.P.Kalaivani, Dr.S.M – Dr. S.Muthu, Dr. R.B – Dr.R.Bhuvanamhadevi, Dr.R.L – 

Dr.R. Lavanya, Dr.C.D.A – Dr.C.D.Anand, Dr.R.V – Dr.R.Veena, Dr. K.S - Dr. 

Sharanya.K, Dr. D.K – Dinesh Kumarm,  Dr.K.N – Dr.Kamalnath, Dr.D.B – Dr.Depayan 

Bishal, Dr.B.U – Dr.B.Uma, Dr.R.K – Dr.R.Koshalya, Dr.B.S – Dr.B.Saranya, Dr.V.C - Dr. 

Varsha chitra, Dr.R.A – Dr.R.Aruna, Dr.D.P – Dr.D.Pradhiksha, Dr.P.M- 

Dr.P.Mangaiyarkarasi, Dr. R.M – Dr.Reshmi    


